Lou Molina Invitational at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Boys)

2/11/2008

Frosh 55 Meters
2 Kelly, Brandon

Frosh 800 Meters
3 Kilkenny, Danny

Varsity 800 Meters
1 da Costa, Danny
3 Kilkenny, Ryan

Frosh 300 Meters
2 Kelly, Brandon

Varsity 300 Meters
1 Ellis, Garrett
2 Suarez, Mike
5 Nwafor, Obinna

Varsity 1600 Meters
6 Kinney, Russell
Mulligan, Kevin

6.90

2:22.20

2:03.50
2:05.00

40.20

35.50
36.80
38.60

4:59.60
5:03.40

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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