

Lou Molina Invitational at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Boys) 2/11/2008

Frosh 55 Meters			Comments	
2	Kelly, Brandon	6.90		

Frosh 800 Meters	Comments	
3 Kilkenny, Danny	2:22.20	

Varsity 800 Meters	Comments	
1 da Costa, Danny	2:03.50	
3 Kilkenny, Ryan	2:05.00	

Frosh 300 Meters	Comments	
2 Kelly, Brandon	40.20	

Varsity 300 Meters	Comments	
1 Ellis, Garrett	35.50	
2 Suarez, Mike	36.80	
5 Nwafor, Obinna	38.60	

Varsity 1600 Meters		Comments	
6	Kinney, Russell	4:59.60	
	Mulligan, Kevin	5:03.40	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010